
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM  AWAY TEAM REFEREES (2 per game)
Wed, May 15, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Wizards vs Diggers Outlaws
Wed, May 15, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Outlaws vs Bisons Diggers
Wed, May 15, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Brotherhood vs Big TD's Diggers

Wed, May 22, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Bisons vs Big TD's Outlaws
Wed, May 22, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Brotherhood vs Diggers Outlaws
Wed, May 22, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Outlaws vs Wizards Bisons

Wed, May 29, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Wizards vs Brotherhood Diggers
Wed, May 29, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Diggers vs Bisons Brotherhood
Wed, May 29, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Big TD's vs Outlaws Brotherhood

Wed, Jun 05, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Big TD's vs Diggers Bisons
Wed, Jun 05, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Outlaws vs Brotherhood Bisons
Wed, Jun 05, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Bisons vs Wizards Brotherhood

Wed, Jun 12, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Wizards vs Big TD's Diggers
Wed, Jun 12, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Diggers vs Outlaws Big TD's
Wed, Jun 12, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Bisons vs Brotherhood Big TD's

Wed, Jun 19, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Bisons vs Outlaws Wizards
Wed, Jun 19, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Big TD's vs Brotherhood Wizards
Wed, Jun 19, 2019 8:00 PM 4 Diggers vs Wizards Bisons

Wed, Jun 26, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Wizards vs Outlaws Big TD's
Wed, Jun 26, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Big TD's vs Bisons Outlaws
Wed, Jun 26, 2019 8:00 PM 4 Diggers vs Brotherhood Outlaws

Wed, Jul 10, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Bisons vs Diggers Brotherhood
Wed, Jul 10, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Outlaws vs Big TD's Brotherhood
Wed, Jul 10, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Brotherhood vs Wizards Bisons

Wed, Jul 17, 2019 6:30 PM 2 Wizards vs Bisons Outlaws
Wed, Jul 17, 2019 8:00 PM 2 Diggers vs Big TD's Wizards
Wed, Jul 17, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Brotherhood vs Outlaws Wizards

Wed, Jul 24, 2019 6:30 PM 3 Outlaws vs Diggers Big TD's
Wed, Jul 24, 2019 6:30 PM 4 Brotherhood vs Bisons Big TD's
Wed, Jul 24, 2019 8:00 PM 3 Big TD's vs Wizards Diggers

Wed, Jul 31, 2019 6:30 PM 1 Wizards vs Diggers Outlaws
Wed, Jul 31, 2019 8:00 PM 1 Outlaws vs Bisons Diggers
Wed, Jul 31, 2019 8:00 PM 4 Brotherhood vs Big TD's Diggers

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 6:00 PM 1 Bisons vs Big TD's Wizards
Wed, Aug 14, 2019 6:00 PM 2 Brotherhood vs Diggers Wizards
Wed, Aug 14, 2019 7:30 PM 1 Outlaws vs Wizards Big TD's

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 1:30 PM 2 Wizards vs Brotherhood Outlaws
Sat, Aug 24, 2019 3:00 PM 2 Diggers vs Bisons Brotherhood
Sat, Aug 24, 2019 3:00 PM 3 Big TD's vs Outlaws Brotherhood

Sun, Sep 08, 2019 10:00 AM 3 Big TD's vs Diggers Bisons
Sun, Sep 08, 2019 10:00 AM 4 Outlaws vs Brotherhood Bisons
Sun, Sep 08, 2019 11:30 AM 3 Bisons vs Wizards Big TD's

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 1:30 PM 1 Wizards vs Big TD's Diggers
Sat, Sep 14, 2019 3:00 PM 1 Diggers vs Outlaws Wizards
Sat, Sep 14, 2019 3:00 PM 4 Bisons vs Brotherhood Wizards
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